
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
     

   
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
UTAH 
Leadership Structure 

UTAH H2 LEADERSHIP TEAM 
(* denotes Point of Contact) 

Name Organization Contact Information 
Ashley Tolman* Utah State Community

Services Office 
atolman@utah.gov
801-468-0114 

Craig Burr Utah Department of
Corrections 

craigburr@utah.gov
435-851-0501 

Doug Thomas DSAMH dothomas@utah.gov
801-538-3939 

Ed Snoddy Volunteers of America esnoddy@voaut.org
801-718-6342 

Janice Kimball Housing Authority of the
County of Salt Lake 

jjkimball@hacsl.org
801-284-4423 

Jeannie Edens Salt Lake County Behavioral
Health 

jedens@slco.org
385-468-4718 

Kevin Burt Utah Department of
Workforce Services 

kburt@utah.gov
801-526-9831 

Nathan Checketts Department of Health nchecketts@utah.gov
801-538-6043 

Robert Snarr Utah Department of Human
Services 

RSnarr@utah.gov
801-538-4080 

Tamera Kohler Utah State Community
Services Office 

tkohler@utah.gov
801-468-0148 




